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ECO/Enron Partnership – Work Group List


	ECOUTLOOK, INC.
	Main Number:
Fax:
Office Address:
	(713) 773-9922
(713) 773-9944
9800 Centre Parkway, Suite 530
Houston, TX 77036
	

	
	
	
	

	
	Mathew Verghese,

	Work Phone:
Cell Phone:
Email Address:
	(713) 219-4266
(281) 433-2764
mathew.verghese@ecoutlook.com

	
	Pat DeSouza, 
Internal Counsel

	Work Phone:
Cell Phone:
Email Address:
	
(917) 299-3425
patrick.desouza@ecoutlook.com

	
	Pat Nitsch
Internal Counsel
	Work Phone:
Cell Phone:
Email Address:
	(956) 631-2004
(956) 491-8301
patrick.nitsch@ecoutlook.com

	
	Jocelynn Kilbourne
Project Coordination
	Work Phone:
Cell Phone:
Email Address:
Fax:
	
(415) 519-4149
jocelynn.kilbourne@ecoutlook.com
(413) 845-9118

	
	Dean Fischer, 
Due Diligence
	Work Phone:
Cell Phone:
Email Address:
	
(630) 858-0518
max.defreitas@ecoutlook.com

	
	Max DeFreitas, 
Due Diligence
	Work Phone:
Cell Phone:
Email Address:
	(713) 219-4284
(832) 656-3454
max.defreitas@ecoutlook.com

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	BROBECK PHLEGER & HARRISON LLP,
ECO Outside Counsel
	Main Number:
Fax:
Office Address:
	(512) 330-4000
(512) 330-4001
4801 Plaza on the Lake
Austin, Texas 78746

	
	Matt Lyons
	Work Phone:
Cell Phone:
Email Address:
	(512) 330-4130
(512) 415-2666
mlyons@brobeck.com

	
	Robert DeBerardine
	Work Phone:
Cell Phone:
Email Address:
	(512) 330-4020
(512) 415-0419
rdeberardine@brobeck.com

	
	Steve Tyndall
	Work Phone:
Cell Phone:
Email Address:
	(512) 330-4181
(512) 296-8237
styndall@brobeck.com

	
	Jim Calkins
	Work Phone:
Home Phone:
Email Address:
	(512) 330-4203
(512) 402-1312
jcalkins@brobeck.com

	
	
	

	ENRON CORPORATION
	Main Number
Office Address:
	
1400 Smith Street
Houston, Texas  77002-7361

	
	Tommy Yanowski
	Work Phone:
Cell Phone:
Email Address:
Fax:
	(713) 853-6858
(713) 539-7094
Tommy.J.Yanowski@enron.com
(713) 646-5713

	
	
	
	

	
	James Keeble
Project Coordination
	Work Phone:
Cell Phone:
Email Address:
	(713) 345-4617
(713) 822-4395
james.keeble@enron.com

	
	
	
	

	
	Jim Gearhart 
Due Diligence
	Work Phone:
Cell Phone:
Email Address:
Fax:
	(713) 853-1625
(713) 825-2219
jim.gearhart@enron.com
(713) 646-8552

	
	
	
	

	
	Mark Taylor
Enron Internal Counsel
	Work Phone:
Home Phone:
Email Address:
	(713) 853-7459 

mark.taylor@enron.com


	
	Mark Holsworth
Enron Outside Counsel

	Office Address:
Fax:
Work Phone:
Home Phone:
Email Address:
	

(713) 853-7285

mark.holsworth@enron.com

	
	
	
	



